
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 22-0285 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:4/6/2022 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:4/12/2022 4/12/2022

Title: (CD 6) Authorize the Execution of Change Order Number 1 in the Amount Up to $183,022.92 with
Lansford Company Inc. for the Construction of the Multi-Unit Box Hangar and Hangar Access Taxilane
Project at City of Fort Worth Spinks Airport for a Revised Contract Amount Up to $3,470,431.75

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-0285, 2. 55FWS Multi-Unit Box Hangar Construction Change Order I Map.jpg.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL4/12/2022 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

